
Punalur - Madurai Express (PT)/16730 - Exp - SR 
QLN/Kollam Junction (Quilon) to NCJ/Nagercoil Junction 

4h 10m - 136 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUU Punalur 17:15 0 1 0 51 39 SR
2 AVS Auvaneeswaram 17:24 17:25 1m 0 1 8 43 33 SR
3 KIF Kuri 17:31 17:32 1m 0 1 12 57 37 SR
4 KKZ Kottarakara 17:40 17:41 1m 0 1 20 54 37 SR
5 EKN Ezhukone 17:49 17:50 1m 0 1 27 37 57 SR
6 KUV Kundara 17:58 17:59 1m 0 1 32 53 32 SR
7 KLQ Kilikollur 18:07 18:08 1m 0 1 39 28 SR
8 QLN Kollam Junction

(Quilon)
18:20 18:25 5m 0 1 44 39 11 SR

9 IRP Eravipuram 18:32 18:33 1m 1 49 - SR
10 MYY Mayyanad 18:34 18:35 1m 0 1 53 53 20 SR
11 PVU Paravur 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 57 64 18 SR
12 EVA Edavai 18:47 18:48 1m 0 1 64 38 38 SR
13 VAK Varkala Sivagiri 18:54 18:55 1m 0 1 68 61 57 SR
14 KVU Kadakavur 19:04 19:05 1m 3 1 77 47 17 SR
15 CRY Chirayinkeezhu 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 80 63 19 SR
16 MQU Murukkampuzha 19:17 19:18 1m 0 1 88 60 SR
17 KXP Kaniyapuram 19:22 19:23 1m 0 1 92 41 SR
18 KZK Kazhakkuttam 19:29 19:30 1m 0 1 96 41 SR
19 KCVL Kochuveli 19:39 19:40 1m 0 1 102 46 5 SR
20 TVP Thiruvananthapuram

Pettah
19:46 19:47 1m 1 1 106 6 8 SR

21 TVC Thiruvananthapuram
Central (Trivandrum)

20:10 20:15 5m 1 1 109 54 7 SR

22 NYY Neyyattinkara 20:34 20:35 1m 0 1 126 53 SR
23 DAVM Dhanuvachapuram 20:42 20:43 1m 1 132 23 SR
24 PASA Parassala 20:59 21:00 1m 0 1 139 50 SR
25 KZT Kulitturai 21:10 21:11 1m 0 1 147 32 SR
26 ERL Eraniel 21:39 21:40 1m 0 1 162 20 40 SR
27 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 1 180 57 11 SR
28 VLY Valliyur 23:13 23:15 2m 1 1 211 39 91 SR
29 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 0 2 254 60 38 SR
30 MEJ Vanchi Maniyachchi

Junction
00:54 00:55 1m 0 2 283 87 SR

31 CVP Kovilpatti 01:20 01:22 2m 2 319 92 90 SR
32 SRT Satur 01:36 01:38 2m 2 340 46 SR
33 VPT Virudunagar Junction 02:13 02:15 2m 2 367 78 101 SR
34 TMQ Tirumangalam 02:35 02:36 1m 0 2 393 48 129 SR
35 TDN Tirupparankundram 02:49 02:50 1m 0 2 404 8 145 SR
36 MDU Madurai Junction 03:40 2 411 - 133 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (11:20)

Jun 03 2024 (11:20)

1

1


